CS6200X-EI Series
L3+ 10G Copper Routing Switch
The following models are available in the CS6200X-EI copper series.
Appearance Description
CS6200X-24T6X-EI
 24*10/100/1000Base-T + 6*10GbE(SFP+)
 1 console, 1 USB, 1 RJ45 management port

Product Description
CS6200X-24T6X-EI 10G L3 Switch (24*10/100/1000Base-T + 6*10GbE(SFP+)) ,  Default with 1 modular
Order Information
AC Power and 1 optional AC Power M6200X-AC-60 for 1+1 redundancy (not support
other power modules)
CS6200X-48T6X-EI 10G L3 Switch (48*10/100/1000Base-T + 6*10GbE(SFP+)) ,  Default with 1 modular
AC Power and 1 optional AC Power M6200X-AC-60 for 1+1 redundancy (not support
other power modules)
CS6200X-24T6X-P-EI 10G L3 Switch (24*10/100/1000Base-T PoE + 6*10GbE(SFP+)) ,  PoE/PoE+,  PoE
Power output 500W with single power and 1000w with dual powers, Default with 1
modular AC Power and 1 optional AC Power M6200X-AC-600 for 1+1 redundancy (not
support other power modules)
CS6200X-48T6X-P-EI 10G L3 Switch (48*10/100/1000Base-T PoE + 6*10GbE(SFP+)) ,  PoE/PoE+,  PoE
Power output 500W with single power and 1000w with dual powers, Default with 1
modular AC Power and 1 optional AC Power M6200X-AC-600 for 1+1 redundancy (not
support other power modules)
M6200X-AC-60 AC Power Supply Module (60W) for S5750X-24S6X-EI, CS6200X-24S6X-EI,
CS6200X-24T6X-E, CS6200X-48T6X-EI,  100V-240V. Could be purchased alone as
accessory
M6200X-AC-600 AC Power Supply Module (600W) (100V-240VAC & 240VDC) for
CS6200X-24T6X-P-EI, CS6200X-48T6X-P-EI. Could be purchased alone as accessory